CATALOGUE
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk2
Welcome to Prolite Lamps
Prolite Lamps is a division of Ritelite (Systems) Ltd and offers a wide range of lighting products
across many different technologies including LED, compact fluorescent, specialist halogen and
metal halide. Lighting specialists for over 30 years, the Prolite Lamps team offer customers
high quality products at the right price. We aim to ensure the best possible service and

7
8
m
m
Non
Dimmable
100V
to
265V
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk38
LED Polycarbonate
T8 Tubes
5 year warranty
3 year warranty
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE LUMENS LENGTH
T8L/2FT/10W/CDL/VDE 10W 1100 lm±10% 2ft / 600mm
T8L/3FT/14W/CDL/VDE 14W 1450 lm±10% 3ft / 900mm
T8L/4FT/18W/CDL/VDE 18W 2000 lm±10% 4ft / 1200mm
T8L/5FT/24W/CDL/VDE 24W 2600 lm±10% 5ft / 1500mm
T8L/6FT/28W/CDL/VDE 28W 3100 lm±10% 6ft / 1800mm
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE LUMENS LENGTH
LEDT8/5FT/22W/CDL 22W 2200 lm 5ft / 1500mm
T8L/8FT/40W/CDL 40W 4400 lm 8ft / 2400mm
Prolite’s LED T8 Polycarbonate Tubes are designed to work on a direct AC input to
one end only. All ballasts must be bypassed during installation.
 . Rated A+ for efficiency
 . Opal polycarbonate shatterproof cover

fantastic 3 year warranty this is a must for any office or corridor. The panel can be
recessed into all 600mm ceiling grids. Surface mounting and suspension kits are
also available as are emergency lighting kits.
600 x 600
LED Panels
Non
Dimmable
3400Lm32W 5500K
595mm
5
9
5
m
m
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
LED/600600/32W55 600mm 240V 32W 3400lm ±10% 5500K 595 x 595 x 10mm No
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk42
Lo-Pro Fitting Free
LED Lighting
Solution

 . Scalable design allows one or multiple tubes to be connected as required.
5500K IP65 40,000h
Non
Dimmable
85V
to
265V
8W
to
28W
850Lm
to
3,600Lm
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH DIMMABLE
T8L/FS/2FT/8W/CDL Foodsafe LED Kit 2ft 8W 850lm IP65 5500K 2ft / 600mm No
T8L/FS/4FT/18W/CDL Foodsafe LED Kit 4ft 18W 2000lm IP65 5500K 4ft / 1200mm No
T8L/FS/5FT/24W/CDL Foodsafe LED Kit 5ft 24W 2600lm IP65 5500K 5ft / 1500mm No
T8L/FS/5FT/24W/CDL/HO Foodsafe LED Kit 5ft 24W CFL  3600lm IP65 5500K 5ft / 1500mm No
T8L/FS/6FT/28W/CDL Foodsafe LED Kit 6ft 28W CFL 3100lm IP65 5500K 6ft / 1800mm No
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk 43
Weatherpack
Fittings
The weatherpack light fitting is suitable for industrial indoor and outdoor roofed

Additional Options
Integrated LED options
Sensor options
Emergency options
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk44
T8 Slimline Fittings
The slim-line indoor LED light fitting is suitable for surface mounting on the ceiling
or on the wall, with base made of metal sheet and with diffuser made of translucent
polycarbonate. The light fitting is suitable for offices, hallways, school interiors,
libraries, lecture rooms, sanitary rooms, hospitals and passenger terminals. Thanks
to its high luminous efficiency and low electricity consumption it is a suitable
replacement for light fittings with fluorescent tubes.
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LUMENS
T8/1X5/LL/24W/CDL SINGLE T8 5FT FITTING 24W 2600 lm
T8/2X5/LL/48W/CDL TWIN T8 5FT FITTING 48W 5200 lm
T8L/1X5/LL/24W/CDL/HO SINGLE T8 5FT FITTING 24W HIGH OUTPUT 3600 lm
T8L/2X5/LL/48W/CDL/HO TWIN T8 5FT FITTING 48W HIGH OUTPUT 7200 lm
Additional Options
Integrated LED options
Sensor options
Emergency options

6500K
120º
IP65 50,000h
Non
Dimmable
100V
to
277V
100W
to
200W
13,000Lm
to
26,000Lm
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
LEDHBD/100W/6K/120 100-277V 100W 13000lm 120º IP65 IK10 6500K ø260mm x 170mm No
LEDHBD/150W/6K/120 100-277V 150W 19500lm 120º IP65 IK10 6500K ø305mm x 185mm No
LEDHBD/200W/6K/120 100-277V 200W 26000lm 120º IP65 IK10 6500K ø345mm x 200mm No
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk 47
The Low Glare LED High Bay Linear range of Prolite fittings are highly energy
efficient with a high lumen output. Designed for use in industrial applications
including warehouses and cold storage units these fittings have excellent heat

Dimmable
150W
200W
19,500Lm
to
26,000Lm
100V
to
277V
Additional Options
Programmable 15m sensor
Surface mount kit
Emergency kit
Cold store spec
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
LED/HBL/150W/6K/DIM 100-277V 150W 19500lm 120º IP65 IK10 6000K 905 x 135 x 72mm Yes
LED/HBL/200W/6K/DIM 100-277V 200W 26000lm 120º IP65 IK10 6000K 1205 x 135 x 72mm Yes
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk48
Specifications
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
G4/LED/1.2W/SIL/27 G4 12V 1.2W 110lm 2700K ø10mm x 30mm No
G4/LED/1.2W/SIL/42 G4 12V 1.2W 110lm 4200K ø10mm x 30mm No
G4/LED/1.2W/SIL/64 G4 12V 1.2W 110lm 6400K ø10mm x 30mm No
G9/LED/2.5W/2700K G9 240V 2.5W 200lm 2700K ø16mm x 47mm No
G9/LED/2.5W/4200K G9 240V 2.5W 200lm 4200K ø16mm x 47mm No
G9/LED/2.5W/6000K G9 240V 2.5W 200lm 6000K ø16mm x 47mm No
G9/LED/3.5W/27D G9 240V 3.5W 340lm 2700K ø15mm x 49mm Yes
G9/LED/3.5W/42D G9 240V 3.5W 340lm 4200K ø15mm x 49mm Yes
G9/LED/3.5W/64D G9 240V 3.5W 340lm 6400K ø15mm x 49mm Yes
PYGMY/LED/BC/WH Pygmy 240V 2.6W 245lm BC 6400K ø28mm x 61mm No
PYGMY/LED/ES/WH Pygmy 240V 2.6W 245lm ES 6400K ø28mm x 61mm No
PYGMY/LED/SBC/WH Pygmy 240V 2.6W 245lm SBC 6400K ø28mm x 61mm No
PYGMY/LED/SES/WH Pygmy 240V 2.6W 245lm SES 6400K ø28mm x 61mm No
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
PAR38/LED/15W/ES/3K PAR 38 240V 15W 1200lm 60º ES 3000K ø122mm x 136mm Yes
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
R50/LED/5W/SES3K R50 240V 5W 450lm 110º SES 3000K ø50mm x 85mm No
R50/LED/5W/SES6K R50 240V 5W 450lm 110º SES 6000K ø50mm x 85mm No
R63/LED/10W/ES3K R63 240V 10W 750lm 110º ES 3000K ø63mm x 105mm No
R63/LED/10W/ES6K R63 240V 10W 750lm 110º ES 6000K ø63mm x 105mm No
R080/LED/12W/ES3K R080 240V 12W 1050lm 110º ES 3000K ø80mm x 116mm No
R080/LED/12W/ES6K R080 240V 12W 1050lm 110º ES 6000K ø80mm x 116mm No
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
GLS/LED/8.5W/BC27 GLS 110-240V 8.5W 806lm BC 2700K ø60mm x 110mm No
GLS/LEDSL/8.5W/BC64 GLS 110-240V 8.5W 806lm BC 6400K ø60mm x 110mm No
GLS/LED/8.5W/ES27 GLS 110-240V 8.5W 806lm ES 2700K ø60mm x 110mm No
GLS/LEDSL/8.5W/ES64 GLS 110-240V 8.5W 806lm ES 6400K ø60mm x 110mm No
GLS/LED/12W/BC27 GLS 110-240V 12W 1200lm BC 2700K ø60mm x 110mm No
GLS/LEDSL/12W/BC64 GLS 110-240V 12W 1200lm BC 6400K ø60mm x 110mm No
PAGE 32
PAGE 33
PAGE 34
PAGE 35
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk 49
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
GLS/LEDSENS/6.5W/BC GLS 90-265V 6.5W 600lm BC 2700K ø65mm x 118mm No
GLS/LEDSENS/6.5W/ES GLS 90-265V 6.5W 600lm ES 2700K ø65mm x 118mm No
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
R7S/LEDSL/6W/3K/78 R7S 100-265V 6W 800lm 78mm 3000K ø22mm x 78mm No
R7S/LEDSL/10W/3K/118 R7S 100-265V 10W 1200lm 118mm 3000K ø22mm x 118mm No
R7S/LED/14W/118/3K/DIM R7S 240V 14W 1750lm 118mm 3000K ø28mm x 118mm Yes
PAGE 36
PAGE 37
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
GLS/LED/12W/ES27 GLS 110-240V 12W 1200lm ES 2700K ø60mm x 110mm No
GLS/LEDSL/12W/ES64 GLS 110-240V 12W 1200lm ES 6400K ø60mm x 110mm No
GLS/LED/15W/BC27 GLS 110-240V 15W 1500lm BC 2700K ø65mm x 110mm No
GLS/LEDSL/15W/BC64 GLS 110-240V 15W 1500lm BC 6400K ø65mm x 110mm No
GLS/LED/15W/ES27 GLS 110-240V 15W 1500lm ES 2700K ø65mm x 110mm No
GLS/LEDSL/15W/ES64 GLS 110-240V 15W 1500lm ES 6400K ø65mm x 110mm No
GLS/LED/20W/BC27 GLS 110-240V 20W 1900lm BC 2700K ø80mm x 150mm No
GLS/LEDSL/20W/BC64 GLS 110-240V 20W 1900lm BC 6400K ø80mm x 150mm No
GLS/LED/20W/ES27 GLS 110-240V 20W 1900lm ES 2700K ø80mm x 150mm No
GLS/LEDSL/20W/ES64 GLS 110-240V 20W 1900lm ES 6400K ø80mm x 150mm No
PAGE 35
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk50
LED Flood
Lights
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk52
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS
LED/FLSP/10W/3K 10W 950lm 3000K IP65 190-250V W90 x H121 x D36mm
LED/FLSP/10W/6K 10W 950lm 6000K IP65 190-250V W90 x H121 x D36mm
LED/FLSP/30W/3K 30W 2850lm 3000K IP65 190-250V W140 x H190 x D59mm
LED/FLSP/30W/6K 30W 2850lm 6000K IP65 190-250V W140 x H190 x D59mm
LED/FLSP/50W/3K 50W 4750lm 3000K IP65 190-250V W180 x H245 x D70mm
LED/FLSP/50W/6K 50W 4750lm 6000K IP65 190-250V W180 x H245 x D70mm
LED/FLSP/100W/6K 100W 9500lm 6000K IP65 190-250V W305 x H391 x D76mm
110V/FLSP/LED/50W/6K 50W 4750lm 6000K IP65 110V W180 x H245 x D70mm
110V/FLSP/LED/100W/6K 100W 9500lm 6000K IP65 110V W305 x H391 x D76mm
Polycarbonate LED
Slimline Floodlights
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk 53
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS
LED/FLOODW/110/30W/6K 30W 2850lm 6000K IP65 110V W180 x H162 x D50mm
LED/FLOODW/240V/30W/6K 30W 2850lm 6000K IP65 240V W180 x H162 x D50mm
LED/FLOODW/110/50W/6K 50W 4750lm 6000K IP65 110V W215 x H210 x D50mm
LED/FLOODW/240V/50W/6K 50W 4750lm 6000K IP65 240V W215 x H210 x D50mm
LED Site
Floodlights
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk54
Site Floodlight

380mm
6
5
m
m
Non
Dimmable
E401000W 4200KTT76
340mm
7
6
m
m
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk66
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
G9/18W/CLEAR/HAL G9 C-Class 240V 18W (25W light) 215lm 2700K ø13mm x 43mm Yes
G9/28W/CLEAR/HAL G9 C-Class 240V 28W (40W light) 400lm 2700K ø15mm x 40mm Yes
G9/42W/CLEAR/HAL G9 C-Class 240V 42W (60W light) 670lm 2700K ø13mm x 43mm Yes
Specifications
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
INF6424-300CIR R7S 118mm 240V 300W bare catering lamp ø8mm x 118mm
INF6424-100JKT R7S 118mm 240V 100W jacketed catering lamp ø18mm x 118mm
INF6424-200JKT R7S 118mm 240V 200W jacketed catering lamp ø18mm x 118mm
INF6424-300JKT R7S 118mm 240V 300W jacketed catering lamp ø18mm x 118mm
INF6424-500JKT R7S 118mm 240V 500W jacketed catering lamp ø18mm x 118mm
INF6424-22300JKT R7S 220mm 240V 300W jacketed catering lamp ø18mm x 220mm
INF6424-22500JKT R7S 220mm 240V 500W jacketed catering lamp ø18mm x 220mm
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
INF641214R7S R7S 350mm 120V 1400W IRK heater lamp, push fit ø8mm x 350mm
INF642414R7S SK15 350mm 240V 1400W IRK heater lamp, push fit ø8mm x 350mm
INF641214SFL SK15 350mm 120V 1400W IRK heater lamp, fly leads ø8mm x 350mm
PAGE 60
PAGE 61
PAGE 63
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE

Blue Lamp
25W UV
60mm
15
2
m
m
Non
Dimmable
BC
ES
8,000h
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk76
Specifications
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
HELIXT2/11W/BC27 Helix 240V 11W 550lm BC 2700K ø33mm x 86mm No
HELIXT2/11W/BC64 Helix 240V 11W 550lm BC 6400K ø33mm x 86mm No
HELIXT2/11W/ES27 Helix 240V 11W 550lm ES 2700K ø33mm x 86mm No
HELIXT2/11W/ES64 Helix 240V 11W 550lm ES 6400K ø33mm x 86mm No
HELIXT2/20W/BC27 Helix 240V 20W 1150lm BC 2700K ø44mm x 112mm No
HELIXT2/20W/BC64 Helix 240V 20W 1150lm BC 6400K ø44mm x 112mm No
HELIXT2/20W/ES27 Helix 240V 20W 1150lm ES 2700K ø44mm x 112mm No
HELIXT2/20W/ES64 Helix 240V 20W 1150lm ES 6400K ø44mm x 112mm No
HELIX/30W/BC Helix 240V 30W 1900lm BC 2700K ø60mm x 158mm No
HELIX/30W/BC/640 Helix 240V 30W 1900lm BC 6400K ø60mm x 158mm No
HELIX/30W/ES Helix 240V 30W 1900lm ES 2700K ø60mm x 158mm No
HELIX/30W/ES/640 Helix 240V 30W 1900lm ES 6400K ø60mm x 158mm No
HELIX/55W/BC27 Helix 240V 55W 3150lm BC 2700K ø75mm x 178mm No
HELIX/55W/BC64 Helix 240V 55W 3150lm BC 6400K ø75mm x 178mm No
HELIX/55W/ES27 Helix 240V 55W 3150lm ES 2700K ø75mm x 178mm No
HELIX/55W/ES64 Helix 240V 55W 3150lm ES 6400K ø75mm x 178mm No
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
T54WTUBE3500 T5 4W 130lm 3500K ø16mm x 148mm No
T56WTUBE3500 T5 6W 260lm 3500K ø16mm x 219mm No
T58WTUBE3500 T5 8W 380lm 3500K ø16mm x 302mm No
T513WTUBE3500 T5 13W 800lm 3500K ø16mm x 524mm No
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
FLDD/1635/PRO 2D 16W 1050lm 2 pin 3500K 135mm x 135mm No
FLDD4/1635/PRO 2D 16W 1050lm 4 pin 3500K 135mm x 135mm No
FLDD/2835/PRO 2D 28W 2050lm 2 pin 3500K 205mm x 205mm No
FLDD4/2835/PRO 2D 28W 2050lm 4 pin 3500K 205mm x 205mm No
FLDD4/2864/PRO 2D 28W 2050lm 4 pin 6400K 205mm x 205mm No
FLDD4/3835/PRO 2D 38W 2700lm 4 pin 3500K 205mm x 205mm No
PAGE 70
PAGE 71
PAGE 72
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk 77
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
FLDD/16AD/PRO 2D 16W Anti-Drug Blue 2 pin 135mm x 135mm No
FLDD4/28AD/PRO 2D 28W Anti-Drug Blue 4 pin 205mm x 205mm No
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
ELT/15W/BC/SENS Sensor Light 240V 15W 850lm BC 2700K ø48mm x 147mm No
ELT/15W/ES/SENS Sensor Light 240V 15W 850lm ES 2700K ø48mm x 147mm No
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS DIMMABLE
HELIX/25W/BC/BLB Black Light Blue 240V 25W BC ø60mm x 152mm No
HELIX/25W/ES/BLB Black Light Blue 240V 25W ES ø60mm x 152mm No
PAGE 73
PAGE 74
PAGE 75
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk78

NC4000DH6SSFL
NC4000DH5SSFL
NC4000DH4SSFL
NC4000DH3SSFL
NC4000DH2SSFL
NC4000DH6SFL
NC4000DH5SFL
NC4000DH4SFL
NC4000DH3SFL
NC4000DH2SFL
NC4000DH1SFL
NC4000DH4TSFL
NC4000DH6TSFL
NC4000DH8TSFL
PRODUCT CODE VOLTAGE CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
NP1.2-6 6V 1.2Ah 0.34Kg 97 x 25 x 54.5mm
NP4-6 6V 4.0Ah 0.85Kg 70 x 47 x 105.5mm
NP10-6 6V 10.0Ah 1.93Kg 151 x 50 x 97.5mm
NP12-6 6V 12.0Ah 2.10Kg 151 x 50 x 97.5mm
NP1.2-12 12V 1.2Ah 0.57Kg 97 x 48 x 55mm
NP2-12 12V 2Ah 0.70Kg 150 x 20 x 89mm
NP2.1-12 12V 2.1Ah 0.90Kg 178 x 34 x 64mm
NP2.8-12 12V 2.8Ah 1.10Kg 134 x 67 x 64mm
NP3.2-12 12V 3.2Ah 1.17Kg 134 x 67 x 64mm
NP4-12 12V 4.0Ah 1.70Kg 90 x 70 x 106mm
NP7-12 12V 7.0Ah 2.40Kg 151 x 65 x 98mm
NP12-12 12V 12.0Ah 4.00Kg 151 x 98 x 97.5mm
NP17-12 12V 17.0Ah 5.70Kg 181 x 76 x 167mm
NP24-12 12V 24.0Ah 8.65Kg 166 x 175 x 125mm
NP38-12 12V 38.0Ah 13.80Kg 197 x 165 x 170mm
NP65-12 12V 65.0Ah 22.80Kg 350 x 166 x 174mm
NPL24-12 12V 24.0Ah 8.85Kg 24 x 166 x 175mm

rod radially reinforced
construction
FITTINGS
A range of end fittings
available including brass
guide tip, spring, and roller
DIMENSIONS
Available in a choice of four
frame sizes
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk94
Midicobra
20m – 150m lengths
with either 4.5mm or 6mm diameter fibreglass rod
Dimensions: 655mm (w) x 680mm (h) x 245mm (d)
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH
MIDCO20C4.5 4.5mm 20m
MIDCO30C4.5 4.5mm 30m
MIDCO60C4.5 4.5mm 60m
MIDCO80C4.5 4.5mm 80m
MIDCO100C4.5 4.5mm 100m
MIDCO120C4.5 4.5mm 120m
MIDCO40C6 6mm 40m
MIDCO50C6 6mm 50m
MIDCO60C6 6mm 60m
MIDCO80C6 6mm 80m
MIDCO100C6 6mm 100m
MIDCO150C6 6mm 150m
Below is a sample of Midicobra Rodding System lengths. Other lengths are available on request.
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk 95
Medicobra
30m – 250m lengths
with 9mm diameter fibreglass rod
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH
MEDCO30C9 9mm 30m
MEDCO40C9 9mm 40m
MEDCO50C9 9mm 50m
MEDCO60C9 9mm 60m
MEDCO80C9 9mm 80m
MEDCO100C9 9mm 100m
MEDCO120C9 9mm 120m
MEDCO150C9 9mm 150m
MEDCO200C9 9mm 200m
MEDCO250C9 9mm 250m
Below is a sample of Medicobra Rodding System lengths. Other lengths are available on request.
Dimensions: 800mm (w) x 915mm (h) x 295mm (d)
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk96
Maxicobra
100m – 500m lengths
with 9mm or 11mm diameter fibreglass rod
Dimensions: 1050mm (w) x 1180mm (h) x 530mm (d)
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH
MAXCO100C9 9mm 100m
MAXCO120C9 9mm 120m
MAXCO150C9 9mm 150m
MAXCO200C9 9mm 200m
MAXCO100C11 11mm 100m
MAXCO120C11 11mm 120m
MAXCO150C11 11mm 150m
MAXCO200C11 11mm 200m
MAXCO300C11 11mm 300m
MAXCO500C11 11mm 500m
Below is a sample of Maxicobra Rodding System lengths. Other lengths are available on request.
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk 97
Maxicobra HC
300m – 600m lengths
with 11mm or 14mm diameter fibreglass rod
Dimensions: 1100mm (w) x 1260mm (h) x 700mm (d)
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH
MAXCOHC300C11 11mm 300m
MAXCOHC350C11 11mm 350m
MAXCOHC400C11 11mm 400m
MAXCOHC500C11 11mm 500m
MAXCOHC600C11 11mm 600m
MAXCOHC300C14 14mm 300m
MAXCOHC350C14 14mm 350m
MAXCOHC400C14 14mm 400m
MAXCOHC500C14 14mm 500m
MAXCOHC600C14 14mm 600m
Below is a sample of Maxicobra HC Rodding System lengths. Other lengths are available on request.
01780 758590 | sales@prolite-lamps.co.uk | www.prolite-lamps.co.uk98
We stock a full range of spares for all our Cobra’s from end fittings to
lengths of rod, or replacement frames. All our spares are available on our